
LOT 3 ROSE POINTE S/D.
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WD 1271-2022, WD 1287-675,
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2221 SWABIA CT
CARY, NC 27518
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1287/0675 12/31/2014 WD U I 39 399,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INNOVATIVE HOME BUILD

MOHAMMED JAMAL & AF

1271/2022 3/17/2014 WD Q V 05 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHEASTERN FUNDING 

INNOVATIVE HOME BUI
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31974 SFR 614 05/21/2014

HX Base Yr

171 SW ROSE POINTE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,676 116.0280 129.95 217,796 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1384

BAS 1,384 100 1,384 160,067

FGR 440 55 242 27,989

FOP 84 30 25 2,892

FOP 84 30 25 2,892

1,992 1,676 193,838

BAS= W30 S40 FGR= S20 E22 N20 W22$ E22 S2 FOP= S6 E14 N6 W14$
E14 N28 FOP=  N14 W6 S14 E6$ W6 N14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 696.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,392

1,392

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


